	•		
Z.	OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/ To the Director of the U. S. Patent ar. 03 - 18 103592	2062	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office ocuments or the new address(es) below.
11.86-1	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ung Human Development Products Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: Other_ Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Additional names, addr Name: The Worl Internal Address: Vol Street Address: City: Por Mane State: CR Country: USA	ess of receiving party(ies) esses, or citizenship attached? No All Dharma Foundation N.E. Broadway #225 Zip: 97232 Citizenship
	3. Nature of conveyance	If assignee is not domi	icited in the United States, a domestic

Other (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) 4. Application number of registration number s) and identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) 2,886,927 JAN 28 2010 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No C. Identification of Description of Trademark(s) (and Filling Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: 1 Name: Irik D. Jung 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_ 40.00 Internal Address: Street Address: 1613 N.E. Broad way # 25 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed City: Parland 8. Payment Information: State: OK Zip: 97232 Phone Number: 503 - 998 - 8088 Deposit Actorntal umbernus 00000045 2886/927 Fax Number: 503-239-0028 Email Address: erik@erikjung.com Authorized Uncestame 40.00 C 9. Signature: 01.25.2010

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

Name of Person Signing

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

DESTIFICATE OF SALE

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They constitute a majority of the directors now in office of CJung Human Development Products, a California corporation.
- 2. The corporation has transferred all interests in the corporate trade mark identified in Attachment 'A" to THE DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION, an Oregon Non-profit corporation.
- 3. The corporation has received payment in full in the amount of one US dollar, \$ 1.00.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: 4/4/06

Charles C. Jung, Director

Erik D. Jung, Director

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004174 FRAME: 0354

RECORDED: 01/28/2010